

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 629/2024

Shri Kamal Kumar Son Of Shri Omprakash

----Appellant

Versus

Regional Manager, Hindustan Petroleum Corporation Limited
(Lpg)

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Dharmendra Jain
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

20/01/2025

Heard learned counsel for the appellant.

Issue notice to the respondents.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J